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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

U-10 O-Pie  (15) 2,7 km  65 m 14 C
1(90) 2(51) 3(54) 4(55) 5(56) 6(86) 7(87) 8(75) 9(59) 10(53) 11(52) 12(50) 13(89)

14(100) Meta

1 84 Martín Izquierdo Fra 31:31 1:50 3:43 5:04 6:58 8:48 13:05 18:16 20:51 23:16 25:10 26:43 29:01 29:50
Madrid IMPERDIBLE 1:50 1:53 1:21 1:54 1:50 4:17 5:11 2:35 2:25 1:54 1:33 2:18 0:49

31:10 31:31
1:20 0:21

2 271 Concha Yovkov Cor 41:32 3:50 5:34 7:40 9:51 12:20 15:01 20:26 23:55 27:41 30:52 33:11 37:14 39:01
Toledo TOLEDO-O 3:50 1:44 2:06 2:11 2:29 2:41 5:25 3:29 3:46 3:11 2:19 4:03 1:47

41:17 41:32
2:16 0:15

3 186 Diego Silveira Puert 42:17 2:08 5:02 7:46 9:32 12:10 16:34 20:37 24:01 29:35 31:18 32:58 38:59 40:12
Madrid ALABARDA-O 2:08 2:54 2:44 1:46 2:38 4:24 4:03 3:24 5:34 1:43 1:40 6:01 1:13

42:06 42:17
1:54 0:11

4 98 Iago Prado Pereira 44:55 3:24 6:43 10:07 12:23 15:17 19:41 23:42 30:59 35:31 37:19 38:57 41:20 42:36
3:24 3:19 3:24 2:16 2:54 4:24 4:01 7:17 4:32 1:48 1:38 2:23 1:16

44:29 44:55 44:31
1:53 0:26 *100

5 100 Carla Prado Pereira 45:40 5:37 8:19 9:47 11:59 14:54 18:45 24:06 28:00 31:54 35:36 37:37 42:16 43:50
5:37 2:42 1:28 2:12 2:55 3:51 5:21 3:54 3:54 3:42 2:01 4:39 1:34

45:28 45:40
1:38 0:12

6 19 Pablo Hortal Mediavi 54:49 8:17 10:44 12:11 14:13 16:53 21:17 30:49 33:22 42:04 45:11 47:37 52:30 53:30
8:17 2:27 1:27 2:02 2:40 4:24 9:32 2:33 8:42 3:07 2:26 4:53 1:00

54:37 54:49
1:07 0:12

7 108 NICOLAS MIGUEL GA 55:28 2:17 5:43 7:09 9:37 13:52 19:23 24:15 27:53 33:40 39:18 41:23 47:57 53:12
2:17 3:26 1:26 2:28 4:15 5:31 4:52 3:38 5:47 5:38 2:05 6:34 5:15

55:16 55:28
2:04 0:12

8 99 MARC DELGADO AZC 1:04:11 5:46 10:43 14:56 18:29 22:22 28:27 39:13 44:14 50:34 53:33 56:19 59:57 1:01:47
Madrid ESCONDITE- 5:46 4:57 4:13 3:33 3:53 6:05 10:46 5:01 6:20 2:59 2:46 3:38 1:50

1:03:59 1:04:11
2:12 0:12

9 46 Marcos Beltrán  Mon 1:05:29 9:53 12:46 20:10 22:52 25:57 32:28 39:10 43:25 50:00 54:04 56:03 1:01:14 1:03:20
9:53 2:53 7:24 2:42 3:05 6:31 6:42 4:15 6:35 4:04 1:59 5:11 2:06

1:05:15 1:05:29
1:55 0:14

10 91 GAËL SERRANO PHI 1:16:32 4:58 9:43 13:40 18:42 24:16 30:58 40:02 46:13 53:32 58:33 1:02:56 1:09:18 1:11:44
4:58 4:45 3:57 5:02 5:34 6:42 9:04 6:11 7:19 5:01 4:23 6:22 2:26

1:15:49 1:16:32
4:05 0:43

11 47 Julia Beltran  Monzo 1:26:10 6:53 13:35 18:46 22:46 28:29 35:57 44:06 52:38 59:44 1:04:35 1:09:23 1:18:24 1:22:44
6:53 6:42 5:11 4:00 5:43 7:28 8:09 8:32 7:06 4:51 4:48 9:01 4:20

1:25:28 1:26:10 1:25:30
2:44 0:42 *100

12 109 NOELIA MIGUEL GAR 1:28:15 8:50 15:38 20:48 24:42 30:29 37:59 46:01 54:42 1:01:45 1:06:31 1:11:19 1:20:25 1:24:45
8:50 6:48 5:10 3:54 5:47 7:30 8:02 8:41 7:03 4:46 4:48 9:06 4:20

1:27:23 1:28:15
2:38 0:52

257 BRUNO ALONSO VIL No sale

140 Nyra Sebastián Rodr No sale
Madrid O-GETAFE

128 Laia Micó García No sale
Madrid COLMENAR

U-12 O-Pie  (10) 3,0 km  70 m 16 C
1(90) 2(51) 3(54) 4(55) 5(56) 6(57) 7(86) 8(73) 9(87) 10(75) 11(59) 12(53) 13(52)

14(50) 15(89) 16(100) Meta

1 122 Jorge Lozano Garcia 33:51 1:19 2:58 4:38 6:16 8:27 10:01 12:58 16:44 18:19 20:24 22:46 24:03 25:35
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:19 1:39 1:40 1:38 2:11 1:34 2:57 3:46 1:35 2:05 2:22 1:17 1:32

30:32 32:39 33:38 33:51
4:57 2:07 0:59 0:13

2 237 RUY GONZALEZ FER 37:53 3:56 5:37 6:55 8:49 10:49 11:59 15:01 22:17 24:28 26:40 29:22 31:09 32:35
3:56 1:41 1:18 1:54 2:00 1:10 3:02 7:16 2:11 2:12 2:42 1:47 1:26

35:35 36:33 37:42 37:53
3:00 0:58 1:09 0:11

3 279 PABLO PEREZ DE L 39:17 5:19 7:50 8:55 10:20 12:00 13:37 17:06 21:08 22:34 25:36 28:01 30:42 32:14
Madrid MONTE_EL_P 5:19 2:31 1:05 1:25 1:40 1:37 3:29 4:02 1:26 3:02 2:25 2:41 1:32

34:44 35:59 39:06 39:17
2:30 1:15 3:07 0:11

4 209 SOFIA CARTAS FERN 42:02 2:09 5:11 7:02 9:05 11:30 14:35 20:46 24:32 26:37 29:47 32:35 34:05 35:45
Toledo TOLEDO-O 2:09 3:02 1:51 2:03 2:25 3:05 6:11 3:46 2:05 3:10 2:48 1:30 1:40

38:51 40:01 41:48 42:02
3:06 1:10 1:47 0:14
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

U-12 O-Pie  (10) 3,0 km  70 m 16 C (cont.)

1(90) 2(51) 3(54) 4(55) 5(56) 6(57) 7(86) 8(73) 9(87) 10(75) 11(59) 12(53) 13(52)
14(50) 15(89) 16(100) Meta

5 278 ALEJANDRO PEREZ 44:09 8:29 9:52 10:51 12:10 14:08 19:27 22:12 24:54 26:47 29:57 32:05 37:03 38:26
Madrid MONTE_EL_P 8:29 1:23 0:59 1:19 1:58 5:19 2:45 2:42 1:53 3:10 2:08 4:58 1:23

40:59 42:27 43:58 44:09
2:33 1:28 1:31 0:11

6 194 Víctor Muñoz Martín- 46:12 10:19 12:29 13:36 15:34 17:39 21:21 24:46 28:31 30:46 33:24 36:48 38:59 40:27
Toledo TOLEDO-O 10:19 2:10 1:07 1:58 2:05 3:42 3:25 3:45 2:15 2:38 3:24 2:11 1:28

43:27 44:36 45:56 46:12
3:00 1:09 1:20 0:16

7 18 Martina Hortal Media 52:46 6:24 8:42 10:13 12:10 14:54 21:25 24:07 28:09 30:32 34:59 40:02 43:10 45:34
6:24 2:18 1:31 1:57 2:44 6:31 2:42 4:02 2:23 4:27 5:03 3:08 2:24

50:29 51:25 52:34 52:46
4:55 0:56 1:09 0:12

8 274 Hugo Gil Domíngue 56:40 2:41 19:33 21:07 23:22 26:46 28:13 31:17 39:20 41:14 43:40 46:01 47:44 49:28
Madrid MALARRUTA 2:41 16:52 1:34 2:15 3:24 1:27 3:04 8:03 1:54 2:26 2:21 1:43 1:44

52:59 54:15 56:03 56:40
3:31 1:16 1:48 0:37

9 264 Daniel González Sol 57:49 3:05 8:20 9:20 11:26 14:33 21:32 27:16 32:15 35:34 40:38 44:22 49:09 51:06
Madrid COLMENAR 3:05 5:15 1:00 2:06 3:07 6:59 5:44 4:59 3:19 5:04 3:44 4:47 1:57

55:17 56:05 57:37 57:49
4:11 0:48 1:32 0:12

10 207 FABIOLA LANZAS LÓ 59:55 6:13 9:15 11:20 13:26 16:33 23:36 29:10 34:14 37:28 42:35 46:24 51:13 53:12
Madrid ALABARDA-O 6:13 3:02 2:05 2:06 3:07 7:03 5:34 5:04 3:14 5:07 3:49 4:49 1:59

57:19 58:11 59:41 59:55
4:07 0:52 1:30 0:14

F-14 O-Pie  (2) 3,2 km  85 m 16 C
1(90) 2(51) 3(54) 4(55) 5(56) 6(64) 7(86) 8(73) 9(87) 10(75) 11(59) 12(57) 13(61)

14(53) 15(89) 16(100) Meta

1 139 Aruma Sebastián Ro 57:09 2:32 4:47 8:21 10:44 13:05 17:15 22:29 26:29 28:04 32:47 38:01 43:46 47:49
Madrid O-GETAFE 2:32 2:15 3:34 2:23 2:21 4:10 5:14 4:00 1:35 4:43 5:14 5:45 4:03

51:30 55:24 56:59 57:09
3:41 3:54 1:35 0:10

218 Inés Lastra Asanza No sale
Madrid O-CHARLIES 

M-14 O-Pie  (5) 3,2 km  85 m 16 C
1(90) 2(51) 3(54) 4(55) 5(56) 6(64) 7(86) 8(73) 9(87) 10(75) 11(59) 12(57) 13(61)

14(53) 15(89) 16(100) Meta

1 238 ROBERTO GONZALE 30:43 1:15 2:36 3:27 4:42 6:19 8:17 10:53 13:20 14:40 16:38 18:44 21:53 25:34
1:15 1:21 0:51 1:15 1:37 1:58 2:36 2:27 1:20 1:58 2:06 3:09 3:41

27:09 29:28 30:33 30:43 20:59
1:35 2:19 1:05 0:10 *62

2 193 Hugo Muñoz Martín- 33:39 2:05 3:23 4:12 5:26 7:22 9:45 12:26 14:40 15:57 17:58 20:55 23:55 26:34
Toledo TOLEDO-O 2:05 1:18 0:49 1:14 1:56 2:23 2:41 2:14 1:17 2:01 2:57 3:00 2:39

28:11 32:11 33:30 33:39 30:19
1:37 4:00 1:19 0:09 *83

3 267 Andres Vnuk Gonzal 39:35 1:09 3:28 4:49 6:28 8:17 10:37 13:27 15:30 16:38 19:25 21:14 24:28 32:09
Madrid ALABARDA-O 1:09 2:19 1:21 1:39 1:49 2:20 2:50 2:03 1:08 2:47 1:49 3:14 7:41

35:38 38:20 39:26 39:35 26:05
3:29 2:42 1:06 0:09 *56

25 Aral Combarro Kayik r en tarj. 6:26 7:51 9:10 11:18 14:41 28:51 39:11 44:20 52:53 57:17 1:01:56 ----- -----
Madrid GOCAN 6:26 1:25 1:19 2:08 3:23 14:10 10:20 5:09 8:33 4:24 4:39

----- 1:16:45 1:18:10 1:18:28
14:49 1:25 0:18

198 Iago Perdiguer Lope No sale
Madrid COLMENAR

F-16 O-Pie  (4) 5,2 km  145 m 18 C
1(60) 2(62) 3(56) 4(67) 5(68) 6(73) 7(74) 8(76) 9(70) 10(69) 11(71) 12(85) 13(64)

14(61) 15(52) 16(83) 17(50) 18(100) Meta

1 79 Elisa Rivera Alonso 1:03:02 4:30 7:09 8:54 14:25 17:26 23:50 28:14 30:02 32:08 33:26 37:15 44:03 46:51
Toledo TOLEDO-O 4:30 2:39 1:45 5:31 3:01 6:24 4:24 1:48 2:06 1:18 3:49 6:48 2:48

55:45 57:14 59:42 1:00:51 1:02:50 1:03:02
8:54 1:29 2:28 1:09 1:59 0:12

2 301 Ana MORENO JIMEN 1:12:45 5:20 12:20 14:52 21:24 22:45 28:41 33:43 35:41 38:28 39:43 43:48 49:56 55:06
Toledo TOLEDO-O 5:20 7:00 2:32 6:32 1:21 5:56 5:02 1:58 2:47 1:15 4:05 6:08 5:10

1:02:57 1:05:33 1:08:27 1:10:06 1:12:32 1:12:45
7:51 2:36 2:54 1:39 2:26 0:13

3 130 Antía Cobas Prado 1:47:45 7:54 10:20 12:07 26:31 28:16 33:02 39:41 41:50 45:05 46:38 52:04 57:05 1:27:34
Madrid GOCAN 7:54 2:26 1:47 14:24 1:45 4:46 6:39 2:09 3:15 1:33 5:26 5:01 30:29

1:37:08 1:39:03 1:43:18 1:44:48 1:47:30 1:47:45
9:34 1:55 4:15 1:30 2:42 0:15
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-16 O-Pie  (4) 5,2 km  145 m 18 C (cont.)

1(60) 2(62) 3(56) 4(67) 5(68) 6(73) 7(74) 8(76) 9(70) 10(69) 11(71) 12(85) 13(64)
14(61) 15(52) 16(83) 17(50) 18(100) Meta

260 Elena Herrero Martín bandona 11:24 27:29 32:34 54:39 59:08 1:10:30 1:21:31 1:25:35 1:32:26 1:36:07 1:42:43 1:52:41 -----
11:24 16:05 5:05 22:05 4:29 11:22 11:01 4:04 6:51 3:41 6:36 9:58

----- ----- ----- ----- -----

M-16 O-Pie  (3) 5,5 km  145 m 17 C
1(60) 2(64) 3(65) 4(71) 5(70) 6(78) 7(77) 8(82) 9(80) 10(78) 11(76) 12(88) 13(92)

14(73) 15(63) 16(89) 17(100) Meta

1 56 Pablo Díaz Alba 1:00:21 4:59 12:05 14:52 20:35 22:52 26:10 28:20 31:48 33:46 37:21 40:18 41:46 45:41
Toledo TOLEDO-O 4:59 7:06 2:47 5:43 2:17 3:18 2:10 3:28 1:58 3:35 2:57 1:28 3:55

47:34 55:57 58:59 1:00:11 1:00:21
1:53 8:23 3:02 1:12 0:10

2 51 David Peces Comen 1:27:44 4:39 11:35 20:00 37:25 43:09 47:38 51:16 54:04 56:28 1:01:32 1:04:56 1:05:30 1:11:52
Toledo TOLEDO-O 4:39 6:56 8:25 17:25 5:44 4:29 3:38 2:48 2:24 5:04 3:24 0:34 6:22

1:13:10 1:22:43 1:26:38 1:27:34 1:27:44
1:18 9:33 3:55 0:56 0:10

118 Roberto Cejudo Mart bandona 7:37 25:18 27:05 44:20 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:15:26
Madrid GOCAN 7:37 17:41 1:47 17:15 31:06

1:17:20 ----- ----- 1:30:12 1:30:26
1:54 12:52 0:14

F-18 O-Pie  (3) 5,5 km  145 m 17 C
1(60) 2(64) 3(65) 4(71) 5(70) 6(78) 7(77) 8(82) 9(80) 10(78) 11(76) 12(88) 13(92)

14(73) 15(63) 16(89) 17(100) Meta

117 Natalia Cejudo Martí bandona 9:34 18:28 21:02 28:58 32:40 37:32 ----- ----- ----- ----- 43:04 43:55 49:45
Madrid GOCAN 9:34 8:54 2:34 7:56 3:42 4:52 5:32 0:51 5:50

51:32 1:01:30 1:06:45 1:08:12 1:08:26
1:47 9:58 5:15 1:27 0:14

230 Irene Monseco Lópe bandona 14:11 24:17 28:25 37:50 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 41:14
Madrid O-CHARLIES 14:11 10:06 4:08 9:25 3:24

45:08 59:39 1:05:39 1:07:59 1:08:29
3:54 14:31 6:00 2:20 0:30

nc 300 Merche Jiménez Pére 1:19:46 6:02 15:28 19:53 27:28 31:40 36:19 39:29 42:04 44:06 49:03 52:33 53:26 59:21
Toledo TOLEDO-O 6:02 9:26 4:25 7:35 4:12 4:39 3:10 2:35 2:02 4:57 3:30 0:53 5:55

1:01:22 1:13:50 1:18:06 1:19:32 1:19:46 57:26
2:01 12:28 4:16 1:26 0:14 *72

F-21A O-Pie  (4) 5,3 km  150 m 17 C
1(60) 2(64) 3(66) 4(85) 5(84) 6(69) 7(92) 8(76) 9(88) 10(78) 11(77) 12(92) 13(72)

14(57) 15(58) 16(91) 17(100) Meta

1 15 Beatriz Bolivar Moya 1:04:29 5:49 13:17 17:14 19:03 23:11 25:06 31:42 37:24 38:11 41:07 43:41 48:20 49:43
Madrid RUMBO MAD 5:49 7:28 3:57 1:49 4:08 1:55 6:36 5:42 0:47 2:56 2:34 4:39 1:23

54:31 56:35 1:02:17 1:04:13 1:04:29
4:48 2:04 5:42 1:56 0:16

2 299 Merche MORENO Jim 1:12:13 5:19 10:35 16:14 18:06 22:00 24:13 29:28 34:21 35:12 38:07 41:13 47:44 49:45
Toledo TOLEDO-O 5:19 5:16 5:39 1:52 3:54 2:13 5:15 4:53 0:51 2:55 3:06 6:31 2:01

1:01:32 1:05:00 1:10:18 1:12:02 1:12:13 1:02:30
11:47 3:28 5:18 1:44 0:11 *62

3 40 Paula Perea Morcillo 2:32:19 16:58 34:57 42:37 45:50 51:27 54:37 1:03:18 1:13:39 1:15:20 1:19:53 1:25:11 2:00:29 2:02:58
Madrid O-GETAFE 16:58 17:59 7:40 3:13 5:37 3:10 8:41 10:21 1:41 4:33 5:18 35:18 2:29

2:12:58 2:20:55 2:29:17 2:31:58 2:32:19
10:00 7:57 8:22 2:41 0:21

76 Yevheniya Chystyako bandona 6:27 14:01 ----- 22:38 26:34 29:12 36:01 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Orense TREVINCA 6:27 7:34 8:37 3:56 2:38 6:49

----- 41:51 48:29 51:47 52:07
5:50 6:38 3:18 0:20

M-21A O-Pie  (9) 6,3 km  170 m 18 C
1(60) 2(67) 3(84) 4(73) 5(72) 6(70) 7(76) 8(77) 9(80) 10(81) 11(82) 12(79) 13(78)

14(58) 15(62) 16(63) 17(91) 18(100) Meta

1 170 Sergio Rubio Alonso 41:19 2:30 7:01 8:13 11:15 12:01 14:13 16:28 17:45 21:45 23:20 25:02 26:23 28:02
Madrid MALARRUTA 2:30 4:31 1:12 3:02 0:46 2:12 2:15 1:17 4:00 1:35 1:42 1:21 1:39

34:37 35:28 37:44 39:58 41:09 41:19
6:35 0:51 2:16 2:14 1:11 0:10

2 55 Joaquín González P 47:57 3:02 8:27 9:51 12:20 13:11 15:36 17:57 19:14 21:50 25:52 27:43 29:14 31:39
Toledo TOLEDO-O 3:02 5:25 1:24 2:29 0:51 2:25 2:21 1:17 2:36 4:02 1:51 1:31 2:25

40:13 41:03 43:52 46:14 47:43 47:57
8:34 0:50 2:49 2:22 1:29 0:14

3 199 DANIEL SERRANO T 53:12 3:36 10:38 12:15 15:15 16:52 19:34 22:10 23:35 26:50 28:29 31:09 32:39 34:26
Madrid O-GETAFE 3:36 7:02 1:37 3:00 1:37 2:42 2:36 1:25 3:15 1:39 2:40 1:30 1:47

43:19 44:31 47:59 51:28 53:00 53:12
8:53 1:12 3:28 3:29 1:32 0:12
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

M-21A O-Pie  (9) 6,3 km  170 m 18 C (cont.)

1(60) 2(67) 3(84) 4(73) 5(72) 6(70) 7(76) 8(77) 9(80) 10(81) 11(82) 12(79) 13(78)
14(58) 15(62) 16(63) 17(91) 18(100) Meta

4 50 Juan Jose Peces Mor 1:01:37 6:52 13:03 14:52 18:05 19:18 22:29 25:28 27:11 30:36 32:21 34:55 36:33 38:46
Toledo TOLEDO-O 6:52 6:11 1:49 3:13 1:13 3:11 2:59 1:43 3:25 1:45 2:34 1:38 2:13

52:18 53:38 56:42 59:42 1:01:26 1:01:37
13:32 1:20 3:04 3:00 1:44 0:11

5 123 Jose Miguel Mesas M 1:08:18 7:28 13:57 15:37 19:27 21:37 24:47 27:27 28:59 31:15 33:13 35:37 37:09 39:06
Cuenca COMCU 7:28 6:29 1:40 3:50 2:10 3:10 2:40 1:32 2:16 1:58 2:24 1:32 1:57

57:33 59:26 1:03:08 1:06:22 1:08:04 1:08:18
18:27 1:53 3:42 3:14 1:42 0:14

6 57 Adrian Guerreiro  Lo 1:11:07 4:09 14:28 19:29 23:20 24:27 27:33 30:59 32:35 35:38 37:45 40:13 41:33 43:56
Madrid GOCAN 4:09 10:19 5:01 3:51 1:07 3:06 3:26 1:36 3:03 2:07 2:28 1:20 2:23

55:06 56:16 1:00:43 1:09:20 1:10:56 1:11:07 15:25
11:10 1:10 4:27 8:37 1:36 0:11 *68

7 9 Adrian Ureta de Pedr 1:16:29 4:51 19:58 21:38 25:23 26:50 30:31 34:19 36:20 39:28 42:09 46:48 48:53 51:49
Madrid IBERIA 4:51 15:07 1:40 3:45 1:27 3:41 3:48 2:01 3:08 2:41 4:39 2:05 2:56

1:04:07 1:05:13 1:11:08 1:14:28 1:16:17 1:16:29
12:18 1:06 5:55 3:20 1:49 0:12

8 77 Iván Ramos  Abelaira 1:27:36 4:17 23:27 25:31 29:26 31:34 35:48 41:10 42:51 50:29 54:17 57:10 1:00:33 1:03:29
Orense TREVINCA 4:17 19:10 2:04 3:55 2:08 4:14 5:22 1:41 7:38 3:48 2:53 3:23 2:56

1:14:01 1:18:28 1:22:21 1:25:52 1:27:26 1:27:36
10:32 4:27 3:53 3:31 1:34 0:10

9 37 Carlos Gil Morales 1:29:47 4:44 14:05 16:00 20:39 22:27 26:52 31:36 33:19 37:37 40:18 43:43 55:00 1:02:00
Madrid COLMENAR 4:44 9:21 1:55 4:39 1:48 4:25 4:44 1:43 4:18 2:41 3:25 11:17 7:00

1:15:29 1:17:23 1:22:57 1:27:17 1:29:24 1:29:47
13:29 1:54 5:34 4:20 2:07 0:23

F-E O-Pie  (8) 6,3 km  170 m 18 C
1(60) 2(67) 3(84) 4(73) 5(72) 6(70) 7(76) 8(77) 9(80) 10(81) 11(82) 12(79) 13(78)

14(58) 15(62) 16(63) 17(91) 18(100) Meta

1 172 Cristina Otero Domí 52:14 3:34 9:37 11:13 15:00 16:06 19:03 21:51 23:15 25:52 27:42 30:01 32:39 35:13
Zaragoza IBON ZARA 3:34 6:03 1:36 3:47 1:06 2:57 2:48 1:24 2:37 1:50 2:19 2:38 2:34

43:30 44:23 47:16 50:43 52:03 52:14
8:17 0:53 2:53 3:27 1:20 0:11

2 72 Blanca Perez Garcia 54:00 4:23 11:59 13:41 17:13 18:47 21:42 24:22 26:00 28:46 30:31 32:46 34:14 36:14
Madrid COLMENAR 4:23 7:36 1:42 3:32 1:34 2:55 2:40 1:38 2:46 1:45 2:15 1:28 2:00

45:13 46:11 49:05 52:08 53:50 54:00
8:59 0:58 2:54 3:03 1:42 0:10

3 191 Anna Burganova Bur 54:02 3:20 11:36 12:52 16:03 17:25 20:15 23:09 24:36 26:56 29:00 31:26 32:54 34:51
3:20 8:16 1:16 3:11 1:22 2:50 2:54 1:27 2:20 2:04 2:26 1:28 1:57

43:39 46:25 49:28 52:12 53:47 54:02
8:48 2:46 3:03 2:44 1:35 0:15

4 244 Sandra Aguilera San 59:49 3:55 11:27 12:55 16:50 18:48 22:19 25:43 27:19 29:51 32:00 34:50 36:15 39:07
Madrid COLMENAR 3:55 7:32 1:28 3:55 1:58 3:31 3:24 1:36 2:32 2:09 2:50 1:25 2:52

49:54 50:45 54:16 58:07 59:38 59:49
10:47 0:51 3:31 3:51 1:31 0:11

5 214 Mª Eugenia Moreno 1:03:10 3:58 12:44 14:18 17:32 19:11 22:47 26:09 28:11 31:01 33:08 35:21 36:48 39:34
Madrid RUMBO MAD 3:58 8:46 1:34 3:14 1:39 3:36 3:22 2:02 2:50 2:07 2:13 1:27 2:46

53:50 54:42 57:54 1:01:33 1:02:58 1:03:10
14:16 0:52 3:12 3:39 1:25 0:12

6 189 Elena Rojas Jiménez 1:04:49 4:59 12:38 15:33 19:27 20:43 24:19 28:18 30:04 32:54 34:49 37:20 39:01 41:39
Madrid ALABARDA-O 4:59 7:39 2:55 3:54 1:16 3:36 3:59 1:46 2:50 1:55 2:31 1:41 2:38

53:55 55:29 59:49 1:02:56 1:04:36 1:04:49 14:32
12:16 1:34 4:20 3:07 1:40 0:13 *68

7 142 Andrea Viqueira 1:08:59 4:51 14:21 16:30 20:44 22:13 26:02 29:37 31:26 34:52 37:25 40:24 42:08 45:15
Madrid MALARRUTA 4:51 9:30 2:09 4:14 1:29 3:49 3:35 1:49 3:26 2:33 2:59 1:44 3:07

55:51 57:17 1:02:21 1:06:21 1:08:44 1:08:59 28:24
10:36 1:26 5:04 4:00 2:23 0:15 *88

8 113 María José Martín Igl 1:12:16 4:39 16:04 18:49 22:29 24:08 27:40 31:13 32:52 36:02 38:11 41:56 43:28 45:56
Madrid MALARRUTA 4:39 11:25 2:45 3:40 1:39 3:32 3:33 1:39 3:10 2:09 3:45 1:32 2:28

57:17 58:44 1:04:52 1:09:46 1:11:55 1:12:16
11:21 1:27 6:08 4:54 2:09 0:21

M-E O-Pie  (14) 7,3 km  180 m 20 C
1(61) 2(72) 3(68) 4(66) 5(65) 6(84) 7(70) 8(71) 9(74) 10(80) 11(81) 12(82) 13(79)

14(78) 15(77) 16(73) 17(58) 18(63) 19(91) 20(100) Meta

1 290 Borja Álvarez Muñoz 45:33 2:59 7:12 10:18 11:54 13:12 16:01 17:50 19:51 21:10 25:44 27:02 28:46 29:56
Madrid ESCONDITE- 2:59 4:13 3:06 1:36 1:18 2:49 1:49 2:01 1:19 4:34 1:18 1:44 1:10

31:29 33:03 37:22 39:47 42:01 44:11 45:23 45:33 15:24
1:33 1:34 4:19 2:25 2:14 2:10 1:12 0:10 *68

2 173 Maikel Rodriguez Do 46:02 2:52 6:38 10:00 11:26 12:38 15:15 16:53 18:36 19:43 23:56 25:28 27:04 29:06
Pontevedra VIGOrien 2:52 3:46 3:22 1:26 1:12 2:37 1:38 1:43 1:07 4:13 1:32 1:36 2:02

30:25 31:48 36:53 39:24 42:31 44:41 45:53 46:02
1:19 1:23 5:05 2:31 3:07 2:10 1:12 0:09

3 259 Santiago Jiménez M 46:09 3:13 7:25 10:10 12:06 13:21 16:00 17:53 19:49 21:08 25:29 26:50 28:41 29:53
Madrid GOCAN 3:13 4:12 2:45 1:56 1:15 2:39 1:53 1:56 1:19 4:21 1:21 1:51 1:12

31:24 32:51 37:14 40:15 42:33 44:41 45:58 46:09
1:31 1:27 4:23 3:01 2:18 2:08 1:17 0:11
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

M-E O-Pie  (14) 7,3 km  180 m 20 C (cont.)

1(61) 2(72) 3(68) 4(66) 5(65) 6(84) 7(70) 8(71) 9(74) 10(80) 11(81) 12(82) 13(79)
14(78) 15(77) 16(73) 17(58) 18(63) 19(91) 20(100) Meta

4 166 Raul Prada San Martí 48:29 2:55 7:47 10:52 12:32 14:14 16:58 18:54 20:55 22:17 26:30 28:33 30:41 32:08
Madrid GOCAN 2:55 4:52 3:05 1:40 1:42 2:44 1:56 2:01 1:22 4:13 2:03 2:08 1:27

33:52 35:28 39:31 42:19 44:45 47:15 48:21 48:29
1:44 1:36 4:03 2:48 2:26 2:30 1:06 0:08

5 247 Francisco Leiva Cár 54:06 3:29 8:22 12:04 15:07 16:31 19:22 21:26 23:37 24:48 28:59 30:29 32:13 33:59
Cuenca ORIENTIJOT 3:29 4:53 3:42 3:03 1:24 2:51 2:04 2:11 1:11 4:11 1:30 1:44 1:46

36:31 38:10 42:44 46:06 49:56 52:34 53:54 54:06 20:32 42:01 46:46
2:32 1:39 4:34 3:22 3:50 2:38 1:20 0:12 *69 *72 *62

6 26 Juan Combarro Gall 55:34 6:03 10:39 13:38 15:32 16:55 19:44 21:46 24:14 25:33 30:10 32:16 34:11 35:29
La Coruña OP BETA 6:03 4:36 2:59 1:54 1:23 2:49 2:02 2:28 1:19 4:37 2:06 1:55 1:18

37:16 39:18 43:37 46:32 50:56 53:53 55:21 55:34
1:47 2:02 4:19 2:55 4:24 2:57 1:28 0:13

7 273 Carlos Gil Rodrígue 56:24 9:10 13:06 15:57 17:46 19:04 21:25 23:11 25:16 26:35 31:29 33:10 34:52 36:05
Madrid MALARRUTA 9:10 3:56 2:51 1:49 1:18 2:21 1:46 2:05 1:19 4:54 1:41 1:42 1:13

37:58 39:26 43:35 46:16 52:12 54:41 56:12 56:24
1:53 1:28 4:09 2:41 5:56 2:29 1:31 0:12

8 169 Francisco Jose Rubi 1:00:11 3:59 9:21 13:03 15:52 17:21 20:46 22:53 25:12 26:38 31:39 33:17 35:28 36:52
Ávila Ultra Maximus 3:59 5:22 3:42 2:49 1:29 3:25 2:07 2:19 1:26 5:01 1:38 2:11 1:24

38:52 40:33 47:02 52:21 55:42 58:32 1:00:01 1:00:11
2:00 1:41 6:29 5:19 3:21 2:50 1:29 0:10

9 68 Jose Antonio Gomez 1:01:56 3:05 14:08 17:25 19:05 21:52 24:54 26:57 31:03 32:19 37:14 38:45 41:36 42:59
Murcia MURCIA-O 3:05 11:03 3:17 1:40 2:47 3:02 2:03 4:06 1:16 4:55 1:31 2:51 1:23

44:57 46:41 51:27 54:14 57:20 1:00:23 1:01:45 1:01:56
1:58 1:44 4:46 2:47 3:06 3:03 1:22 0:11

10 226 Ismael Serrano Moli 1:07:20 3:47 9:56 20:57 23:19 25:02 28:22 30:36 33:06 34:31 40:27 42:27 44:43 46:17
Madrid ESCONDITE- 3:47 6:09 11:01 2:22 1:43 3:20 2:14 2:30 1:25 5:56 2:00 2:16 1:34

48:09 50:00 54:53 59:29 1:02:30 1:05:26 1:07:07 1:07:20
1:52 1:51 4:53 4:36 3:01 2:56 1:41 0:13

11 80 Ángel Calle Cruz 1:17:49 6:07 15:04 19:23 22:03 24:19 30:18 33:05 35:56 37:23 43:00 45:08 47:55 49:38
Madrid GOCAN 6:07 8:57 4:19 2:40 2:16 5:59 2:47 2:51 1:27 5:37 2:08 2:47 1:43

